 Ordering Information         For Industrial Use Only
PIKA-T8-2-9-6500K  T8 TUBE LIGHT( 1 TUBE, 2’, 9W, 6500K )
PIKA-T8R-2-9-6500K  T8 TUBE LIGHT WITH MICROWAVE CONTROL ( 1 TUBE, 2’, 9W, 6500K )
PIKA-T8-4-18-6500K  T8 TUBE LIGHT( 1 TUBE, 4’, 18W, 6500K )
PIKA-T8R-4-18-6500K  T8 TUBE LIGHT WITH MICROWAVE CONTROL ( 1 TUBE, 4’, 18W, 6500K )
PIKA-T5-2-9-6500K  T5 TUBE LIGHT( 1 TUBE, 2’, 9W, 6500K )
PIKA-T5-4-18-6500K  T5 TUBE LIGHT( 1 TUBE, 4’, 18W, 6500K )
Supplied By: BRICKWELL PTE LTD
  Tel: + (65) 9477 8775 ( Ma Shiao ) Emails: enquiry@brickwell-intl.com Website: http://www.pika.brickwell-intl.com/
Copyright © 2021  BRICKWELL PTE LTD | All rights reserved. All product specification and design may change without prior notice.
Part No.   Description